
RECEIVING ORDERS— amtinwd. g

Ko of Whether Act or Acts of
Ko. MftrtVu* Address. Description. Com*. . m^gttllon. Matter. .KecePv^Orde, «gg["? 8BS? ^ScBSfcSr1

v ... Ortler> ' • Petition. Petition. /

22S6

2287

2288

2289

2290

2291

22D2

2293

2294

2295

1
Goodman, David

Piuabley, Stanley Ber-
tram

Higgiubottom, Edwin ...

Vickers, Frederick (trad-
ing as Frederick Vic- •
kers and Co.)

Leeson, John Gregory...

Clarke, Charles Fred-
erick

Nubtall, Arthur Men- '
dall

Bellamy, Percy Richard

La wry, John Jenkin ...

Eyles, George

Residing at 2A, Duxbury-road, and cany-
ing on business at 34, Baggrave-street,
both in the county borough of Leicester

Residing and carrying on business at
Catmos-street, Oakham, in the county of
Rutland

7, Longsight-terrace, Stockport-road, Man-
chester

Residing and carrying on business at 286,
Oxford-road, Manchester, in the county of
Lancaster

Residing at S, JHighgate, Whitclmrch,
Salop, and carrying on business at 55,
Green End, Whitchurch aforesaid

35, Highfield-road, West Bridgford, Not-
tinghamshire, and carrying on business at
170, Arkwright-street, Nottingham

Belvedere-street, Mansfield, Nottingham-
shire

Grange Farm, Thornton-le-Fylde, in the
county of Lancaster

Churchtown, Madron, Cornwall

105, Abbeville-road, Clapham

Printer

Cycle Maker

Blouse Manufacturer ...

Electrical Engineer ...

Cabinet Maker ..

Cabinet Maker and Up-
holsterer

Plumber, Glazier; and
Builder

Farmer

Carpenter

Builder

Leicester

Leicester

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Nantwich and
Crewe

Nottingham ...

Nottingham ...

Preston

Truro

Wandsworth ...

Aug. 6, 1911

Aug. 9,1911

June 26, 1911

Aug. 9,1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 8, 1911

July 18, 1911

July 26, 1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 5, 1911

36
of 1911

37
of 1911

42
of 1911

66
of 1911

11
of 1911

37
of 1911

34
of 1911

14
of 1911

12
of 1911

29
of 1911

Aug. 5, 1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 3,1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 8, 1911

Aug. 4, 1911

Aug. 8, 1911

Aug. 9, 1911

Aug. 5, 1911

30

31

46

47

7

32

31

13

10

19

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

,

Debtor's

Debtor's

'Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

8w-

u
Sec.4-l(G.),Bank- C

ruptcy Act, 1883 *g

Q

w-
H
H
J^
i— i

d

d
Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- (/}

ruptcy Act, 1883 Hi-

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- 0
ruptcy Act, 1883 £t

t


