RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
2286	Goodman, David	Residing at 2A, Duxbury-road, and carry- ing on business at 34, Baggrave-street, both in the county borough of Leicester	Printer	Leicester	Aug. 5, 1911	36 of 1911	Aug. 5, 1911	30	Debtor's '		THE
2287	Pimbley, Stanley Ber- tram	Residing and carrying on business at Catmos-street, Oakham, in the county of Rutland	Cycle Maker	Leicester	Aug. 9, 1911	37 of 1911	Aug. 9, 1911	31	Debtor's	·	LONDON
2283	Higgiubottom, Ed win	7, Longsight-terrace, Stockport-road, Man- chester	Blouse Manufacturer	Manchester	June 26, 1911	42 of 1911	Aug. 3, 1911	46	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	NON
2289	Vickers, Frederick (trad- ing as Frederick Vic- kers and Co.)	Residing and carrying on business at 286, Oxford-road, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster	Electrical Engineer	Manchester	Aug. 9, 1911	66 of 1911	Aug. 9, 1911	47	Debtor's		GAZĖTTE,
2290	Leeson, John Gregory	Residing at 8, Highgate, Whitchurch, Salop, and carrying on business at 55, Green End, Whitchurch aforesaid	Cabinet Maker	Nantwich and Crewe	Aug. 9, 1911	11 of 1911	Aug. 9, 1911	7	Debtor's		lTE, 11
2291	Clarke, Charles Frederick	35, Highfield-road, West Bridgford, Not- tinghamshire, and carrying on business at 170, Arkwright-street, Nottingham	Cabinet Maker and Up- holsterer	Nottingham	Aug. 8, 1911	37 of 1911	Aug. 8, 1911	32	Debtor's		AUGUSŤ,
2202	Nuttail, Arthur Men-	Belvedere-street, Mansfield, Nottingham- shire	Plumber, Glazier, and Builder	Nottingham	July 18, 1911	34 of 1911	Aug. 4, 1911	31	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883	USŤ,
2293	Bellamy, Percy Richard	Grange Farm, Thornton-le-Fylde, in the county of Lancaster	Farmer	Preston	July 26, 1911	14 of 1911	Aug. 8, 1911	13	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	1911.
2294	Lawry, John Jenkin	Churchtown, Madron, Cornwall	Carpenter	Truro	Aug. 9, 1911	12 of 1911	Aug. 9, 1911	10	Debtor's		
2295	Eyles, George	105, Abbeville-road, Clapham	Builder	Wandsworth	Aug. 5, 1911	29 of 1911	Aug. 5, 1911	19	Debtor's		